
 
 

 

Doc.: 500.1.1 

Course Distribution Per Semester 

 

A/A Course Type Course Name Course Code 
Periods 

Per 
Week 

Period 
Duration 

in minutes 

Number Of 
Weeks/Academic 

Semester 

Total Periods / Academic 
Semester 

Number of ECTS 

Academic Year Nο 1 / A’ Semester 

1 Compulsory Introduction to the language 
expectations of the course and 
Academic Environment I 

ENG011  
2 

 
50 

 
13 

 
26 

 
N/A 

2 Compulsory Listening and Speaking Skills 
Development I 

ENG012 3 50 13 39 N/A 

3 Compulsory Reading Skills Enhancement I ENG013 3 50 13 39 N/A 

4 Compulsory Writing Skills Enhancement I ENG014 3 50 13 39 N/A 

5 Compulsory Academic Vocabulary and 
Language I 

ENG015 3 50 13 39 N/A 

6 Compulsory Language Practice and Application 
I 

ENG016 2 50 13 26 N/A 

 
 

A/A Course Type Course Name Course Code 
Periods 

Per 
Week 

Period 
Duration 

in minutes 

Number Of 
Weeks/Academic 

Semester 

Total Periods / Academic 
Semester 

Number of ECTS 

Academic Year No 1/ B’ Semester 

7 Compulsory Introduction to the language 
expectations of the course and 
Academic Environment II 

ENG021  
2 

 
50 

 
13 

 
26 

 
N/A 

8 Compulsory Listening and Speaking Skills 
Development II 

ENG022 3 50 13 39 N/A 



 
 

 

9 Compulsory Reading Skills Enhancement II ENG023 3 50 13 39 N/A 

10 Compulsory Writing Skills Enhancement II ENG024 3 50 13 39 N/A 

11 Compulsory Academic Vocabulary and 
Language II 

ENG025 3 50 13 39 N/A 

12 Compulsory Language Practice and Application 
II 

ENG026 2 50 13 26 N/A 

 
 
 
Explanations (in needed):  

Course Type  

 


