ΦΟΡΕΑΣ ΔΙΑΣΦΑΛΙΣΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΠΙΣΤΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ ΤΗΣ ΠΟΙΟΤΗΤΑΣ ΤΗΣ ΑΝΩΤΕΡΗΣ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΣΗΣ

CYQAA CYPRUS AGENCY OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND ACCREDITATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION

eqar/// enga.

s 🔽 é

Doc.: 500.1.1

Course Distribution Per Semester

ΔΙΠΑΕ

A/A	Course Type	Course Name	Course Code	Periods Per Week	Period Duration in minutes	Number Of Weeks/Academic Semester	Total Periods / Academic Semester	Number of ECTS	
	Academic Year No 1 / A' Semester								
1	Compulsory	Introduction to the language expectations of the course and Academic Environment I	ENG011	2	50	13	26	N/A	
2	Compulsory	Listening and Speaking Skills Development I	ENG012	3	50	13	39	N/A	
3	Compulsory	Reading Skills Enhancement I	ENG013	3	50	13	39	N/A	
4	Compulsory	Writing Skills Enhancement I	ENG014	3	50	13	39	N/A	
5	Compulsory	Academic Vocabulary and Language I	ENG015	3	50	13	39	N/A	
6	Compulsory	Language Practice and Application	ENG016	2	50	13	26	N/A	

A/A	Course Type	Course Name	Course Code	Periods Per Week	Period Duration in minutes	Number Of Weeks/Academic Semester	Total Periods / Academic Semester	Number of ECTS		
	Academic Year No 1/ B' Semester									
7	Compulsory	Introduction to the language expectations of the course and Academic Environment II	ENG021	2	50	13	26	N/A		
8	Compulsory	Listening and Speaking Skills Development II	ENG022	3	50	13	39	N/A		



5 Lemesou Avenue, 2112, Nicosia T: + 357 22 504 340 F: + 357 22 504 392 e -mail: info@dipae.ac.cy



ΦΟΡΕΑΣ ΔΙΑΣΦΑΛΙΣΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΠΙΣΤΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ ΤΗΣ ΠΟΙΟΤΗΤΑΣ ΤΗΣ ΑΝΩΤΕΡΗΣ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΣΗΣ

CYQAA CYPRUS AGENCY OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND ACCREDITATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION

eqar/// enga.

1

9	Compulsory	Reading Skills Enhancement II	ENG023	3	50	13	39	N/A
10	Compulsory	Writing Skills Enhancement II	ENG024	3	50	13	39	N/A
11	Compulsory	Academic Vocabulary and Language II	ENG025	3	50	13	39	N/A
12	Compulsory	Language Practice and Application	ENG026	2	50	13	26	N/A

Explanations (in needed):

Course Type



5 Lemesou Avenue, 2112, Nicosia T: + 357 22 504 340 F: + 357 22 504 392 e -mail: info@dipae.ac.cy